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FW: IBEC Transportation

perla@trifiletticonsulting.com on behalf of Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>

Thu 2/27/2020 2:40 PM

Required:Perla Solis <perla@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Peter Puglese <ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org>;

From: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>

Sent: Tuesday, February 18, 2020 4:34 PM

To: Christina Erwin; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); aweinstein-
carnes@coblentzlaw.com; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com);
Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com); John Gard {j.gard@fehrandpeers.com); Brian Boxer; Lisa Trifiletti; Whit Manley;

Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org)

Subject: IBEC Transportation

When: Thursday, February 27, 2020 11:00 PM to Friday, February 28, 2020 12:00 AM .

Where:
-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room

conferencing system or application to start the
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Need help? Go to http://help.webex.com
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